PROYEK

PAYON AMARTHA - AMARTHA RESIDENCE

Mulai tanggal
Selesai tanggal

TIME SCHEDULLERUMAHTINGGAL T.70 "AYANA"

NO.

URAIAN BOBOT KET.
PK.01 PK.02 | PK.03 | PK.04 | PK.O5 | PK.06 PK.07 PK.08 PK.09 PK.10 PK.11 PK.12 PK.13 PK.14 PK.15 PK.16 PK.17 PK.18 PK.19 PK.20 PK.21 PK.22 | PK.23 PK.24 PK.25 PK.26 PK.27 PK.28 PK.29
1 PEKERJAAN PERSIAPAN 1.08%) 1.08%|
2 PEKERJAAN TANAH 0.35%! 0.35%|
3 |PEK. PASANGAN & BETON 55.42% 2.64%| 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% | 2.64% 2.64% 2.64% 2.64% 2.64%
4 |PEKERJAAN KAYU DAN ATAP 18.09% 1.29% | 1.29% 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29%| 1.29% 1.29%
5 |PEK. UTILITAS & SANITASI 11.79% 0.91%| 0.91% | 0.91%| 0.91% 0.91% 0.91% 0.91% 0.91%| 0.91%| 091%| 0.91% 0.91%) 0.91%
6  |PEK. KACA & PENGANTUNG 1.62%) 0.32%| 0.32%| 0.32%| 0.32% 0.32%
7 |PEKERJAAN CAT 9.64% 1.07%| 1.07%| 1.07%| 1.07%| 1.07% 1.07%; 1.07%; 1.07%; 1.07%;
8  |PEKERJAAN PAGAR 2.01%! 0.22% 0.22% 0.22%| 0.22%| 0.22%| 0.22%| 0.22%) 0.22%) 0.22%)
RENCANA 100.00%| 1.43%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.93%| 3.93%| 3.93%| 3.93%| 3.93%| 3.93%| 3.93%| 3.93% 3.93%| 4.26%| 4.26%| 4.26%| 5.16% 5.39%| 3.77%)| 4.84%| 4.84%| 2.20%| 2.20%| 2.20%) 2.20%| 1.29%) 1.07%) 1.07%)
KOMULATIF RENCANA 1.43%| 4.97%| 8.52%| 12.06%| 15.61%| 19.54%| 23.47%| 27.40%| 31.34%| 35.27%| 39.20%| 43.13%| 47.06%| 50.99%| 55.25%| 59.50%| 63.76%| 68.92% 74.31% 78.08% 82.92%| 87.76%| 89.96%| 92.16%| 94.36%| 96.56%| 97.86%| 98.93%| 100.00%
REALISASI

KOMULATIF REALISASI




